
576 269.00

631 251.00

531 286.00

640 255.00

590 257.00

683 245.00

550 240.00

684 233.00

634 255.00

539 241.00

635 221.00

522 286.00

479 305.00

597 269.00

561 262.00

674 241.00

762 231.00

539 280.00

568 264.00

663 245.00

611 250.00

850 228.00

565 269.00

699 233.00

468 284.00

542 270.00

447 251.00

523 241.00

565 256.00

665 241.00

536 265.00

621 260.00

664 247.50

575 265.00

573 270.00

572 262.00

653 254.00

641 248.00

559 260.50

436 250.00

396 260.00

515 250.00

579 264.00

660 246.00

658 235.00

579 264.00

661 252.00

629 255.50

666 245.00

577 261.00

674 230.00

559 256.00

663 223.00

581 273.50

627 260.50

513 255.00

563 266.50

451 252.50

552 240.00

428 256.50

TK CATTLE CO HEREFORD C

VALLEY CREEK RANCH HEREFORD C

TK CATTLE CO BWF C

TK CATTLE CO HEREFORD C

C

LUHN CATTLE CO RWF C

LUHN CATTLE CO RWF C

C

KEVIN & LANAYA TUREK BWF C

LEE DANA HEREFORD C

LEE DANA HEREFORD

RED C

HUWALDT HEREFORDS HEREFORD C

KEVIN &LINDSEY HANES BWF C

KEVIN & LANAYA TUREK HEREFORD

BLK/BWF C

HUWALDT HEREFORDS HEREFORD C

COLLIN & NYREE SCHWEIGERT HEREFORD C

DOUG & SANDY HEAVICAN

HEREFORD C

JMK CATTLE/DAVID MUSIL BWF C

COLLIN & NYREE SCHWEIGERT HEREFORD C

COLLIN & NYREE SCHWEIGERT

NELSON HEREFORDS HEREFORD C

NELSON HEREFORDS HEREFORD C

NELSON HEREFORDS BWF C

BAR M HEREFORDS HEREFORD C

COLLIN & NYREE SCHWEIGERT BWF C

CHUCK & JENNIFER STANCZYK

W.O. ZANGGER & SON BLK/BWF C

W.O. ZANGGER & SON BLK/BWF C

STETSON & KT ALLEN RED C

STETSON & KT ALLEN RED C

RYLAN & JILLIAN EVERETT HEREFORD C

RYLAN & JILLIAN EVERETT HEREFORD C

RYLAN & JILLIAN EVERETT BWF C

RYLAN & JILLIAN EVERETT BWF C

ROBERT HULINSKY BLACK C

ROBERT HULINSKY BLACK C

NICK JERABEK BLK/BWF C

MIKE & SHERRY WELLS BLACK C

NICK JERABEK BLACK C

MIKE & SHERRY WELLS BLACK C

KURT & LORI KREMKE BWF C

KEVIN & LINDSEY HANES HEREFORD C

JEFF & MIKE RADEMACHER CHAR X C

JEFF & MIKE RADEMACHER CHAR X C

JEFF & MIKE RADEMACHER CHAR X C

GIBBONS RANCH BLK/BWF C

DOUG & SANDY HEAVICAN RED/RWF C

GARY & CINDY DOKE BLACK C

GIBBONS RANCH BLK/BWF C

EARL NORSEEN ALL NATURAL BLACK C

EARL NORSEEN ALL NATURAL BLK/BWF C

CRAIG SCHERBARTH HEREFORD C

CRAIG SCHERBARTH HEREFORD C

CLARK & DYANN HOPPES BLACK C

CHANDRA PLATE RWF C

CHANDRA PLATE BLK/BWF C

CHANDRA PLATE HEREFORD C

BRYAN & WALLY ROBERTS BLACK C

CHANDRA PLATE BLK/BWF C

BLACK C

ADAM KOINZAN & CONNIE KNOLL BLACK C

ADAM KOINZAN & CONNIE KNOLL BLACK C

BRYAN & WALLY ROBERTS

BURWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET
Friday, November 17, 2023

SPECIAL CALF & FEEDER AUCTION-INCL HEREFORD INFLUENCE SALE

STEERS

STEERS-WEANED



518 253.00

625 252.00

495 258.00

613 233.00

508 258.00

569 239.00

557 243.00

510 264.00

532 255.00

603 234.00

525 251.00

664 224.00

501 256.00

648 231.00

414 284.00

463 271.00

532 258.00

630 229.50

746 232.00

528 247.00

648 225.00

511 241.00

588 239.00

491 244.00

604 234.00

555 235.00

494 234.00

635 231.00

600 228.00

487 230.00

623 226.00

634 244.00

578 244.00

581 233.00

563 221.00

HIGH YIELDING: 94.00-119.00

NEXT CUT: 80.00-93.75

POOR & FULL: 79.75

HEIFERETTS: 105.00-146.00

BULLS: NO TEST

VALLEY CREEK RANCH HEREFORD C

VALLEY CREEK RANCH HEREFORD C

KEVIN & LANAYA TUREK BWF C

DOUG & SANDY HEAVICAN RED/RWF C

W.O. ZANGGER & SON BLK/BWF C

W.O. ZANGGER & SON BLK/BWF C

ROBERT HULINSKY BLACK C

ROBERT HULINSKY BLACK C

NICK JERABEK BLK/BWF C

MIKE & SHERRY WELLS BLACK C

MIKE & SHERRY WELLS BLACK C

MARK LOVITT CHAR X C

MARK LOVITT CHAR X C

LUHN CATTLE CO RWF C

LEROY & AMBER VINCENT BLACK C

KURT & LORI KREMKE BWF C

KEVIN & LINDSEY HANES HEREFORD C

JEFF & MIKE RADEMACHER CHAR X C

KEVIN & LINDSEY HANES BWF C

JMK CATTLE/DAVID MUSIL HEREFORD C

JEFF & MIKE RADEMACHER CHAR X C

GIBBONS RANCH BLK/BWF C

GIBBONS RANCH BLK/BWF C

GARY & CINDY DOKE BLACK C

COLLIN & NYREE SCHWEIGERT HEREFORD C

COLLIN & NYREE SCHWEIGERT HEREFORD C

COLLIN & NYREE SCHWEIGERT BLK/BWF C

COLLIN & NYREE SCHWEIGERT BWF C

CLARK & DYANN HOPPES BLACK C

BAR M HEREFORDS HEREFORD C

BRYAN & WALLY ROBERTS BLACK C

BRYAN & WALLY ROBERTS BLACK C

BAR M HEREFORDS HEREFORD C

C

ADAM KOINZAN & CONNIE KNOLL BLACK C

HEIFERS-WEANED

HEIFERS

ADAM KOINZAN & CONNIE KNOLL BLACK


